1 White Electronic Designs Corporation •  (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
EDI7F341MV
May 2000 Rev. 1
ECO #12549
1 Meg x 32 Flash Module
DESCRIPTION
The EDI7F341MV and EDI7F2341MV are organized as one and
two banks of 1 Meg x 32 respectively. The modules are based on

EDI7F341MV
May 2000 Rev. 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Speed Package
  (ns)
EDI7F341MV120BNC 120 500
EDI7F341MV150BNC 150 500
PACKAGE NO. 501
Part Number Speed Package
   (ns)
EDI7F2341MV120BNC 120 501
EDI7F2341MV150BNC 150 501
PACKAGE NO. 500
.250
4.384
.120